Substrate Technology, Inc. - 1384 Bungalow Rd.
Morris, IL 60450
Phone: +1.815.941.4800 - Email:
  IMPACTS S210E-40R Shot Blaster (8-inch)
   Brand: IMPACTS Americas
Weight: 255.00lb
Dimensions: 41.00in x 11.60in x 40.00in
Short Description
For Blasting Projects 861 SF/hr (80m2/hr)
Ideal for smaller residential or business areas
220V, Self-propelled
Adjustable handle
Recommended dust collector: PM3003AR
Description
IMPACTS S210E-40R Shot Blaster
For Blasting Projects 861 SF/hr (80m2/hr)
The IMPACTS S210E-40R is a very powerful, but compact and light weight self-
propelled blast machine. The combination of the powerful wheel motor with an optimized
separation system and the variable speed drive motor makes the machine very efficient.
Working width: 8 in. (210mm)
Achieve a high blasting performance on small to medium-sized projects
Uses the durable IMPACTS "Side-Force" Liner System with wear-resistance
manganese metal
Height-adjustable handle
220V
Travel speed: Self-propelled
Recommended dust collector: PM3003AR
Videos
How to Operate the IMPACTS S210E-40R Shot Blaster
IMPACTS S210E-40R Blast Wheel Change Procedure
IMPACTS S210E/S210E-40R Liner Change Procedure
Specification
Item Numbers
Item # S210E-40R
Shot Blaster Specifications
Blasting Power 5.5 HP (4.0 kW)
Travel Speed 59 ft/min (18m/min)
Power Supply 220V/1-Phase 60Hz, 30A (400V/3-Phase 50Hz,
16A)
Working Width 8.25 in. (210 mm)
Blasting Capacity 861 SF/hr (80m2/hr)
Dimensions 43 x 11.8 x 39 in. (1100 x 300 x 1000 mm)
Weight 255 lbs. (114 kg)
Recommended Vacuum PM3003AR
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)